Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
VX1 Sdo José 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 30/9/2012 16:00. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:11.467 +0.686 16:44:45.938 2 1:16.647 +0.142 16:33:05.499
(40) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 13 1:12.617 +1.836 16:45:58.555 3 1:16.505 16:34:22.004
1 1:14.817 +9.955 16:31:41.696 14 1:11.927 +1.146 16:47:10.482 4 1:16.986 +0.481 16:35:38.990
2 1:06.326 +1.464 16:32:48.022 15 1:12.471 +1.690 16:48:22.953 5 1:17.020 +0.515 16:36:56.010
3 1:05.264 +0.402 16:33:53.286
4 1:05.612 +0.750  16:34:58.898 (121) RAFAEL REIS
5 1:06.578 +1.716 16:36:05.476 1 1:18.707 +8.813 16:31:47.214
6 1:05.139 +0.277 16:37:10.615 2 1:09.894 16:32:57.108
7 1:06.274 +1.412 16:38:16.889 3 1:10.681 +0.787 16:34:07.789
8 1:06.012 +1.150 16:39:22.901 4 1:10.608 +0.714 16:35:18.397
9 1:05.621 +0.759 16:40:28.522 5 1:10.871 +0.977 16:36:29.268
10 1:06.221 +1.359 16:41:34.743 6 1:11.441 +1.547 16:37:40.709
1 1:05.045 +0.183 16:42:39.788 7 1:12.269 +2.375 16:38:52.978
12 1:05.023 +0.161 16:43:44.811 8 1:11.605 +1.711 16:40:04.583
13 1:04.862 16:44:49.673 9 1:13.600 +3.706 16:41:18.183
14 1:06.012 +1.150 16:45:55.685 10 1:12.782 +2.888 16:42:30.965
15 1:05.276 +0.414 16:47:00.961 11 1:15.430 +5.536 16:43:46.395
16 1:06.523 +1.661 16:48:07.484 12 1:11.989 +2.095 16:44:58.384
13 1:14.782 +4.888 16:46:13.166
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 14 1:15.600 +5.706 16:47:28.766
1 1:06.934 +1.203 16:31:34.619 15 1:20.157 +10.263 16:48:48.923
2 1:05.884 +0.153 16:32:40.503
3 1:05.837 +0.106 16:33:46.340 (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
4 1:05.899 +0.168 16:34:52.239 1 1:13.283 +2.003 16:31:41.410
5 1:06.093 +0.362 16:35:58.332 2 1:12.169 +0.889 16:32:53.579
6 1:06.212 +0.481 16:37:04.544 3 1:11.368 +0.088 16:34:04.947
7 1:06.270 +0.539 16:38:10.814 4 1:11.744 +0.464 16:35:16.691
8 1:06.910 +1.179 16:39:17.724 5 1:11.280 16:36:27.971
9 1:06.366 +0.635 16:40:24.090 6 1:12.166 +0.886 16:37:40.137
10 1:05.821 +0.090 16:41:29.911 7 1:11.571 +0.291 16:38:51.708
1 1:06.705 +0.974 16:42:36.616 8 1:12.271 +0.991 16:40:03.979
12 1:06.166 +0.435 16:43:42.782 9 1:22.233 +10.953 16:41:26.212
13 1:05.731 16:44:48.513 10 1:17.267 +5.987 16:42:43.479
14 1:06.900 +1.169 16:45:55.413 u 1:14.252 +2.972 16:43:57.731
15 1:07.563 +1.832 16:47:02.976 12 1:13.867 +2.587 16:45:11.598
16 1:07.233 +1.502 16:48:10.209 13 1:17.520 +6.240 16:46:29.118
14 1:17.503 +6.223 16:47:46.621
(411) ROGER JOENCK 15 1:18.716 +7.436 16:49:05.337
1 1:09.949 16:31:38.117
2 1:11.105 +1.156 16:32:49.222 (81) FABIANO BERNARDO
3 1:10.614 +0.665 16:33:59.836 1 1:12.201 +2.413 16:31:41.763
4 1:11.289 +1.340 16:35:11.125 2 1:10.971 +1.183 16:32:52.734
5 1:10.605 +0.656 16:36:21.730 3 1:10.302 +0.514 16:34:03.036
6 1:10.785 +0.836 16:37:32.515 4 1:10.146 +0.358 16:35:13.182
7 1:10.298 +0.349 16:38:42.813 5 1:10.296 +0.508 16:36:23.478
8 1:10.402 +0.453 16:39:53.215 6 1:09.788 16:37:33.266
9 1:11.190 +1.241 16:41:04.405 7 1:19.350 +9.562 16:38:52.616
10 1:11.139 +1.190 16:42:15.544 8 1:11.719 +1.931 16:40:04.335
1 1:11.312 +1.363 16:43:26.856 9 1:53.608 +43.820 16:41:57.943
12 1:12.027 +2.078 16:44:38.883 10 1:10.379 +0.591 16:43:08.322
13 1:13.070 +3.121 16:45:51.953 11 1:11.811 +2.023 16:44:20.133
14 1:14.149 +4.200 16:47:06.102 12 1:10.821 +1.033 16:45:30.954
15 1:13.130 +3.181 16:48:19.232 13 1:12.747 +2.959 16:46:43.701
14 1:11.953 +2.165 16:47:55.654
(226) DOUGLAS DE SOUZA 15 1:11.161 +1.373 16:49:06.815
1 1:13.560 +2.779 16:31:42.817
2 1:11.527 +0.746 16:32:54.344 (12) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO
3 1:11.290 +0.509 16:34:05.634 1 1:07.687 +0.818 16:31:34.105
4 1:11.596 +0.815 16:35:17.230 2 1:07.625 +0.756 16:32:41.730
5 1:11.091 +0.310 16:36:28.321 3 1:06.869 16:33:48.599
6 1:11.175 +0.394 16:37:39.496 4 1:09.802 +2.933 16:34:58.401
7 1:11.153 +0.372 16:38:50.649 5 1:11.851 +4.982 16:36:10.252
8 1:10.951 +0.170 16:40:01.600 6 1:12.648 +5.779 16:37:22.900
9 1:10.796 +0.015 16:41:12.396
10 1:10.781 16:42:23.177 (118) FERNANDO PACHECO
1 1:11.294 +0.513 16:43:34.471 1 1:17.910 +1.405 16:31:48.852
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